
Stand: -

Repair-Kits

Ersatzteilzeichnung

RR- Düse ST-49.1 rotierend
Artikel-Nr. 200049891

Pos. Artikelnummer Benennung Pos. Artikelnummer Benennung

*  

2

3

1

4

Pos. Artikelnummer Benennung

1 040000815 Grundkörper G3/8 IG ST-49.1

2 010000301 Hülse ST-49.1 080 BIG 3x1,00

3 040000791 Haltescheibe ST-49.1 BIG Kegel

4 040003373 Fl-Schraube M5x10 ISO 7380 A2


